ELENCO ORARI FERMATE PER LINEA

Linea: = RAVLINEA A

Mezzi utilizzati

Corsa: ORES8

Fermata

1 RAV VIA VERDI (chiesa Rami)
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Data stampa 21/11/2023

Orario
7:58
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:05
8:10
8:12
8:15
8:20
8:22
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